
SUBLEASE 
AVAILABLE
621 N ROBINSON AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102

Saxum Strategic Communications’ 
continuous expansion across the 
U.S. allows for the opportunity to 
sublet the 5th & 6th floors of the 
historic Journal Record building, 
now The Heritage.  Located at the 
corner of NW 6th and Robinson, 
adjacent to the Oklahoma City 
National Memorial, the building was 
fully renovated in 2016 providing 
an updated and contemporary 
feel while maintaining the historic 
characteristics and beauty.

HERITAGETH
E

 
5TH & 6TH FLOORS

± 14,183 SF

https://youtu.be/OZJ2xd3SmfU


VIVIENNE VOGLER
+1 405 570 8595
vvogler@commercialoklahoma.com

MICAH SHERMAN
+1 405 488 5548

msherman@commercialoklahoma.com

TRAVIS MASON
+1 405 249 0655

tmason@commercialoklahoma.com

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield | Commercial Oklahoma. Independently Owned and Operated / A Member of the Cushman & Wakefield Alliance 
All rights reserved. The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential. This information has been obtained from sources 
believed to be reliable but has not been verified. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the condition of the property 
(or properties) referenced herein or as to the accuracy or completeness of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to 
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the 
property owner(s). Any projections, opinions or estimates are subject to uncertainty and do not signify current or future property performance.

SUBLEASE AVAILABLE
621 N ROBINSON AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
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Available now is Class “A” office space for sublease 
located on the 5th and 6th floor of The Heritage. 
Opportunity to join downtown Oklahoma City in a 
renovated historic building.  

•	 SPACE AVAILABLE:	 ± 14,183 SF 
				    5th & 6th Floors

•	 SUBLEASE TERM:		 Expires December 2027
•	 YEAR BUILT:		  1923 / 2017
•	 LEASE RATE:		  $26.00 FSG
•	 PARKING:			   Dedicated Garage 

				    Fees Apply

•	 Full Kitchen, Fully Furnished

SPACE
HIGHLIGHTS

CONTACT
US

6TH FL
± 7,740 SF

5TH FL
± 6,743 SF

mailto:vvogler%40commercialoklahoma.com?subject=621%20N%20Robinson%20l%20The%20Heritage
mailto:msherman%40commercialoklahoma.com?subject=621%20N%20Robinson%20l%20The%20Heritage
mailto:tmason%40commercialoklahoma.com?subject=621%20N%20Robinson%20l%20The%20Heritage
https://youtu.be/OZJ2xd3SmfU


SUBLEASE AVAILABLE
621 N ROBINSON AVENUE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102
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6TH FL
± 7,740 SF

DN

DN

DN
UP

UP
130 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 1.3

MEETING RM. 513

B

130 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 1.3

MEETING RM. 515

B

194 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 2

WAR ROOM 531

B

130 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 1.3

MEETING RM. 511

B

187 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 2

MOTHER'S
LOUNGE 523

B

MEN'S R.R.

WOMEN'S R.R.

MECHANICAL RM.

OCCUPANCY TYPE
(none)

ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED
SEATS - UNCONCENTRATED

BUSINESS AREAS

MERCANTILE - STORAGE,
STOCK, SHIPPING AREAS
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EXIT SEPERATION =  76' - 9"

LONGEST DIAGNOL DISTANCE =  156' - 2 1/2"

BUILDING OCCUPANCY, CONSTRUCTION, AND SEPARATION INFORMATION

USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (IBC CHAPTER 3)

BUILDING NAME

THE HERITAGE

IBC CLASSIFICATION

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

OCCUPANCY LOADGROSS AREA

5,505 SF- 5TH FLOOR

- 6TH FLOOR 6,442 SF

NET AREA

5,209 SF

6,159 SF 61.24

52.09

- TOTAL 5TH AND 6TH FLOOR 11,947 SF 11,368 SF 113.33

TYPES OF CONSTRUCTION (IBC CHAPTER 6)

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE 1B

INTERIOR FINISHES (IBC CHAPTER 8)

INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH REQUIREMENTS BY OCCUPANCY (TABLE 803.9)

SPRINKLERED NONSPRINKLERED

GROUP

B

EXITS CORRIDORS ROOMS EXITS CORRIDORS ROOMS

B C C A B C

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS (IBC CHAPTER 9)

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEMS (IBC, SECTION 903)

STATUS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROVIDED

MEANS OF EGRESS (IBC CHAPTER 10)

EGRESS WIDTH (IBC, SECTION 1005)

SECTION 1005.1 -  THE CAPACITY, IN INCHES, OF MEANS OF EGRESS COMPONENTS OTHER THAN STAIRWAYS SHALL BE CALCULATED BY MULTIPLYING
THE OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY SUCH COMPONENT BY A MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY FACTOR OF 0.2 INCH (5.1mm) PER OCCUPANT

MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION (IBC, SECTION 1006)

SECTION 1008.2  THE MEANS OF EGRESS SERVING A ROOM OR SPACE SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THAT THE ROOM OR SPACE IS OCCUPIED.

EMERGENCY LIGHTING AUTOMATIC NOT REQUIRED

EXIT SIGNS (IBC, SECTION 1013)

SECTION 1013.1 EXCEPTION 1 - EXIT SIGNS ARE NOT REQUIRED IN ROOMS OR AREAS THAT REQUIRE ONLY ONE EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS.

AUTOMATIC NOT REQUIREDEXIT SIGNS

OCCUPANCY OF 52.09 x 0.2 = 10.48" MINIMUM EGRESS WIDTH

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS (IBC, SECTION 1004.1.1)

5TH FLOOR

OCCUPANCY OF 61.24 x 0.2 = 12.25" MINIMUM EGRESS WIDTH
6TH FLOOR

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

DEAD ENDS (IBC, SECTION 1020.4)

REQUIRED

IN OCCUPANCY B, WHERE THE BUILDING IS
EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
SYSTEM THE LENGTH OF THE DEAD-END
CORRIDORS SHALL NOT EXCEED 50 FEET.

PROVIDED

-B

OCCUPANCY

CORRIDORS WIDTH (IBC, SECTION 1018)

1005.2 DOOR ENCROACHMENT - DOORS, WHEN FULLY OPENED, AND HANDRAILS SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS WIDTH BY MORE
THAN 7 INCHES.  DOORS IN ANY POSITION SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED WIDTH BY MORE THAN ONE-HALF.

1018.2 WIDTH OR CAPACITY - THE MINIMUM WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 44"

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE (IBC, SECTION 1016, TABLE 1016.1)

WITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM (FEET)

200 (75FT FOR FIRST STORY ABOVE GRADE PLANE
WITH ONE EXIT ACCESS PER IBC,TABLE 1006.3.2(2))

WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM (FEET)

300 (100FT FOR FIRST STORY ABOVE GRADE PLANE
WITH ONE EXIT ACCESS PER IBC, TABLE 1006.3.2(2))

B

OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF EXITS (IBC, SECTION 1021)

OCCUPANT LOAD (PERSONS PER STORY) MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS (PER STORY)

1-500 2

501-1,000 3

MORE THAN 1,000 4

1015.2.1 TWO EXITS - WHERE TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS ARE REQUIRED EXIT DOORS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL BE PLACED A
DISTANCE APART EQUAL TO NOT LESS THAN ONE-HALF OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE BUILDING OR AREA TO
BE SERVED MEASURED IN A STRAIGHT LINE BETWEEN EXIT DOORS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS.

- EXCEPTION - WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTOMATIC APRINKLER SYSTEM THE SEPARATION DISTANCE OF THE EXIT DOORS OR EXIT 
ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN ONE-THIRD OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGNOL DIMENSION OF THE AREA SERVED.

EXIT & EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS (IBC, SECTION 1015)

TO
DD

RUSSELL EDMO
NDSL

ICENSED A RCH IT
EC

T

ST
AT

E
OF OKLAHOMA

OKLAHOMA CITY

NO. 3487

TO
DD

RUSSELL EDMO
NDSL

ICENSED ARCH IT
EC

T

ST
AT

E
OF OKLAHOMA

DATE

SHEET NO.

No.

Revisions

Date

PROJ. NO.

ARCHITECTURE
+

PLANNING
+

INTERIORS
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SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"1 5TH FLOOR PLAN

OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE - 5TH FLOOR

ROOM NO. NAME OCCUPANCY ROOM AREA S.F. PER PERSON
OCCUPANCY LOAD

CALCULATED

501 ENTRY B 72 SF 100 SF 0.72
502 CORR. B 389 SF 100 SF 3.89
503 PHONE RM. B 34 SF 100 SF 0.34
504 OPEN AREA B 49 SF 100 SF 0.49
505 OFFICE B 55 SF 100 SF 0.55
506 OFFICE B 54 SF 100 SF 0.54
507 OFFICE B 54 SF 100 SF 0.54
508 PHONE RM. B 34 SF 100 SF 0.34
509 BOOTH B 51 SF 100 SF 0.51
510 WORK SPACE B 212 SF 100 SF 2.12
511 MEETING RM. B 130 SF 100 SF 1.30
512 WORK SPACE B 164 SF 100 SF 1.64
513 MEETING RM. B 130 SF 100 SF 1.30
514 WORK SPACE B 164 SF 100 SF 1.64
515 MEETING RM. B 130 SF 100 SF 1.30
516 BOOTH B 51 SF 100 SF 0.51
517 PHONE RM. B 34 SF 100 SF 0.34
518 CORR. B 124 SF 100 SF 1.24
519 OPEN AREA B 187 SF 100 SF 1.87
520 STAIR B 169 SF 100 SF 1.69
521 OPEN AREA B 544 SF 100 SF 5.44
522 CORR. B 105 SF 100 SF 1.05
523 MOTHER'S LOUNGE B 187 SF 100 SF 1.87
524 COPY RM. B 189 SF 100 SF 1.89
525 PHONE RM. B 67 SF 100 SF 0.67
526 PHONE RM. B 69 SF 100 SF 0.69
527 WORK SPACE 176 SF
528 WORK SPACE B 985 SF 100 SF 9.85
529 STORAGE S 73 SF 300 SF 0.24
530 I.T. B 74 SF 100 SF 0.74
531 WAR ROOM B 194 SF 100 SF 1.94
532 CORR. B 59 SF 100 SF 0.59

Grand total 5,011 SF 47.86

DN

REF.

DW D
W

FRE. VM

154 SF

15 SF/OCC. =

DINING 621

A

257 SF

15 SF/OCC. =

BREAKROOM 622

A

98 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 1

OFFICE 610

B
98 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

OFFICE 609

B
?

?/OCC. = ?

? ?

?

204 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 2

CONFERENCE RM.613

B

285 SF

100 SF/OCC. = 2.85

WORK LOUNGE 606

B

77 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

MEETING RM. 618

B

564 SF

15 SF/OCC. =

CONFERENCE RM.615

A

502 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

OPEN OFFICE 627

B

100 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

OFFICE 626

B

61 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

OFFICE 625

B

365 SF

100 SF/OCC. =

WORK LOUNGE 602

B

207 SF

15 SF/OCC. = 2.26

CONFERENCE RM.611

A

271 SF

15 SF/OCC. = 2.74

CONFERENCE RM.605

A

507 SF

15 SF/OCC. =

RECEPTION 601

A

MEN'S R.R.

WOMEN'S R.R.

ELECTRICAL RM.

VESTIBULE

148' - 3
"

TRAVEL DISTANCE

87' - 3 3/4"

TRAVEL DISTANCE

3'-8" MIN. 
5' - 7"

OCCUPANCY TYPE
(none)

ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FIXED
SEATS - UNCONCENTRATED

BUSINESS AREAS

MERCANTILE - STORAGE,
STOCK, SHIPPING AREAS

FIRE SEPERATION =  76' - 1 1/2"

LONGEST DIAGNOL DISTANCE =  131' - 1
0 1/2"

186' - 3"

TRAVEL DISTANCE

BUILDING OCCUPANCY, CONSTRUCTION, AND SEPARATION INFORMATION

USE AND OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION (IBC CHAPTER 3)

BUILDING NAME

THE HERITAGE

IBC CLASSIFICATION

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

OCCUPANCY LOADGROSS AREA

5,505 SF- 5TH FLOOR

- 6TH FLOOR 6,442 SF

NET AREA

5,209 SF

6,159 SF 61.24

52.09

- TOTAL 5TH AND 6TH FLOOR 11,947 SF 11,368 SF 113.33

TYPES OF CONSTRUCTION (IBC CHAPTER 6)

TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE 1B

INTERIOR FINISHES (IBC CHAPTER 8)

INTERIOR WALL AND CEILING FINISH REQUIREMENTS BY OCCUPANCY (TABLE 803.9)

SPRINKLERED NONSPRINKLERED

GROUP

B

EXITS CORRIDORS ROOMS EXITS CORRIDORS ROOMS

B C C A B C

FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEMS (IBC CHAPTER 9)

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEMS (IBC, SECTION 903)

STATUS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROVIDED

MEANS OF EGRESS (IBC CHAPTER 10)

EGRESS WIDTH (IBC, SECTION 1005)

SECTION 1005.1 -  THE CAPACITY, IN INCHES, OF MEANS OF EGRESS COMPONENTS OTHER THAN STAIRWAYS SHALL BE CALCULATED BY MULTIPLYING
THE OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY SUCH COMPONENT BY A MEANS OF EGRESS CAPACITY FACTOR OF 0.2 INCH (5.1mm) PER OCCUPANT

MEANS OF EGRESS ILLUMINATION (IBC, SECTION 1006)

SECTION 1008.2  THE MEANS OF EGRESS SERVING A ROOM OR SPACE SHALL BE ILLUMINATED AT ALL TIMES THAT THE ROOM OR SPACE IS OCCUPIED.

EMERGENCY LIGHTING AUTOMATIC NOT REQUIRED

EXIT SIGNS (IBC, SECTION 1013)

SECTION 1013.1 EXCEPTION 1 - EXIT SIGNS ARE NOT REQUIRED IN ROOMS OR AREAS THAT REQUIRE ONLY ONE EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS.

AUTOMATIC NOT REQUIREDEXIT SIGNS

OCCUPANCY OF 52.09 x 0.2 = 10.48" MINIMUM EGRESS WIDTH

OCCUPANT LOAD CALCULATIONS (IBC, SECTION 1004.1.1)

5TH FLOOR

OCCUPANCY OF 61.24 x 0.2 = 12.25" MINIMUM EGRESS WIDTH
6TH FLOOR

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

BUSINESS B (SECTION 304.1)

DEAD ENDS (IBC, SECTION 1020.4)

REQUIRED

IN OCCUPANCY B, WHERE THE BUILDING IS
EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER
SYSTEM THE LENGTH OF THE DEAD-END
CORRIDORS SHALL NOT EXCEED 50 FEET.

PROVIDED

-B

OCCUPANCY

CORRIDORS WIDTH (IBC, SECTION 1018)

1005.2 DOOR ENCROACHMENT - DOORS, WHEN FULLY OPENED, AND HANDRAILS SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED MEANS OF EGRESS WIDTH BY MORE
THAN 7 INCHES.  DOORS IN ANY POSITION SHALL NOT REDUCE THE REQUIRED WIDTH BY MORE THAN ONE-HALF.

1018.2 WIDTH OR CAPACITY - THE MINIMUM WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 44"

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE (IBC, SECTION 1016, TABLE 1016.1)

WITHOUT SPRINKLER SYSTEM (FEET)

200 (75FT FOR FIRST STORY ABOVE GRADE PLANE
WITH ONE EXIT ACCESS PER IBC,TABLE 1006.3.2(2))

WITH SPRINKLER SYSTEM (FEET)

300 (100FT FOR FIRST STORY ABOVE GRADE PLANE
WITH ONE EXIT ACCESS PER IBC, TABLE 1006.3.2(2))

B

OCCUPANCY

NUMBER OF EXITS (IBC, SECTION 1021)

OCCUPANT LOAD (PERSONS PER STORY) MINIMUM NUMBER OF EXITS (PER STORY)

1-500 2

501-1,000 3

MORE THAN 1,000 4

1015.2.1 TWO EXITS - WHERE TWO EXITS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS ARE REQUIRED EXIT DOORS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL BE PLACED A
DISTANCE APART EQUAL TO NOT LESS THAN ONE-HALF OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE BUILDING OR AREA TO
BE SERVED MEASURED IN A STRAIGHT LINE BETWEEN EXIT DOORS OR EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS.

- EXCEPTION - WHERE A BUILDING IS EQUIPPED WITH AN AUTOMATIC APRINKLER SYSTEM THE SEPARATION DISTANCE OF THE EXIT DOORS OR EXIT 
ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN ONE-THIRD OF THE LENGTH OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGNOL DIMENSION OF THE AREA SERVED.

EXIT & EXIT ACCESS DOORWAYS (IBC, SECTION 1015)

DATE
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April 11, 2017
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SUITE 200
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SCALE:  1/8" = 1'-0"1 6TH FLOOR PLAN

OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE - 6TH FLOOR

ROOM
NO. NAME OCCUPANCY ROOM AREA S.F. PER PERSON AREA TYPE

OCCUPANCY LOAD
CALCULATED

601 RECEPTION A 507 SF 15 SF NET 33.83
602 WORK LOUNGE B 365 SF 100 SF GROSS 3.65
603 OPEN AREA B 523 SF 100 SF GROSS 5.23
604 STAIR B 149 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.49
605 CONFERENCE RM. A 271 SF 15 SF NET 18.05
606 WORK LOUNGE B 285 SF 100 SF GROSS 2.85
607 OPEN AREA B 453 SF 100 SF GROSS 4.53
608 OFFICE B 101 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.01
609 OFFICE B 98 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.98
610 OFFICE B 98 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.98
611 CONFERENCE RM. A 207 SF 15 SF NET 13.79
612 CORR. B 166 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.66
613 CONFERENCE RM. B 204 SF 100 SF GROSS 2.04
614 STORAGE 38 SF
615 CONFERENCE RM. A 564 SF 15 SF NET 37.59
616 CORR. B 318 SF 100 SF GROSS 3.18
617 CORR. B 135 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.35
618 MEETING RM. B 77 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.77
619 MEETING BOOTH B 48 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.48
620 MEETING BOOTH B 48 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.48
621 DINING A 154 SF 15 SF NET 10.28
622 BREAKROOM A 257 SF 15 SF NET 17.11
623 STORAGE S 52 SF 300 SF GROSS 0.17
624 CORR. B 133 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.33
625 OFFICE B 61 SF 100 SF GROSS 0.61
626 OFFICE B 100 SF 100 SF GROSS 1.00
627 OPEN OFFICE B 502 SF 100 SF GROSS 5.02

Grand total 5,914 SF 169.47

5TH FL
± 6,743 SF

FLOOR
PLANS

https://youtu.be/OZJ2xd3SmfU

